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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Anjana M C Sreeraj M S (HSBN) 2/149, Melethil, 
Manappadi, Pudussery, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

61,Chelekkara

  

2 02/01/2026 SABNA K SHAFI T A (HSBN) THACHAKATH, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

NEDUMPURA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

3 02/01/2026 Hasna K A Muneer P S (HSBN) Pulikkalakath House, 
Nedumpura, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Vettikkattiri, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

4 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK A H 

HAMSA (FTHR) Alukkapeedikayil, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 
Thalassery PO, 679532, 

Thalappilly

  

5 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN S R 

ABDUL RASHEED S 
A (FTHR)

Souryam Parambil, 
Thali Parappuram, 
Thichur, Thali PO, 
680585, Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

6 02/01/2026 ABDUL RAZICK S R ABDUL RASHEED S 
A (FTHR)

Souryam Parambil, 
Thali Parappuram, 
Thichur, Thali PO, 
680585, Thalappilly

  

7 02/01/2026 ANEENA BAIJU BAIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

2/111-A, 
CHUZHIKUNNEL, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, THALAPPILLI

  

8 02/01/2026 SUBHAYER  K A ALAVI (FTHR) KANJIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

9 02/01/2026 AKBARHASHIK K U UMMAR (FTHR) KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NATTIANCHIRA, 
VENGANELLUR, 

CHELAKODE, 680587, 
TALAPPILLY

  

10 02/01/2026 MALAVIKA  HARI Hari  Sankara warrier 
(FTHR)

Swathisree, Kolathur, 
Chelakara, Kurumala, 

680586, Thalappilli

  

11 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD A U

UMMAR A  S (FTHR) ALAMKUNNATH, 
PARAPPURAM, 
ATTUR, ATTUR, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

12 02/01/2026 Radhakrishnan K Narayanan  K V (FTHR) Koottapurakkal House, 
Thirumani, Elanad, 

Elanad, 680586, 
Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

13 02/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ALIGAL HOUSE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, TALAPPILLY

  

14 02/01/2026 FATHIMA P M SAINABA (MTHR) 07/499  
VADAKKETHIL, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

15 02/01/2026 Adithya Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Mannolikkal Veedu, 
Vadakkekkara ,Kumbalakode 

P O, Pazhayannur, 
Kumbalakode, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

16 02/01/2026 Sreeja M R Rajeev (HSBN) Mannolickal House, 
Vadakkekkara ,Kumbalakode 

P O, Pazhayannur, 
Kumbalakode, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

17 02/01/2026 SOWMYA K MANIKANDAN M 
(HSBN)

KATTIL 
MANIYAMKOTTU, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 679105, 
TALAPPILLY

  

18 02/01/2026 ANITHA SOMASEKHARAN 
(HSBN)

MANGHAT 
KOLPURATH HOUSE, 

Venganellur, 
Venganellur, 

Venganellur, 680586, 
TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 SOBHA 
HAREENDRAN 

HAREENDRAN P K 
(HSBN)

9/314-E, 
NEELAMBARI 
PUNARJANI 
GARDENS, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
PATTIPARAMBU, 

680588, THALAPILLI

  

20 02/01/2026 SHAHLA P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A H (HSBN)

ANDOORNILATH 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM 

KOTTAMBATHUR, 
679532, TALAPPILLY

  

21 02/01/2026 ANSIL A A ASHARAF A A (FTHR) Alikkaparambil, 
Puthussery, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy PO, 
679531, Thalappilly

  

22 02/01/2026 HIBA K A ABUTHAHIR K S 
(FTHR)

KONDAPURATH, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
679532, TALAPPILLY

  

23 02/01/2026 GEO MON P B BIJU P P (FTHR) POTHANAL HOUSE, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLI, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

24 02/01/2026 FASNA MOL P H HAMEED K M (FTHR) PARIYANGADU 
VEEDU, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

25 02/01/2026 LAILA MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KANJIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUVATTOOR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

26 02/01/2026 SHERY JOSE C BAJI JOSE C F (HSBN) CHIRIANKANDATH 
HOUSE, ORCHID 

VILLAGE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, 679531, 

TALAPPILLY

  

27 02/01/2026 SHEMEENA B B BAVA (FTHR) Banglavuparambil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy PO, 
679531, Thalappilly

  

28 02/01/2026 KUMARAN NAIR M SANKUNNI NAIR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNASHREE, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 

ARANGOTTUKARA P 
O, 679532, 

TALAPPILLY

  

29 02/01/2026 MUBEENA  P M YOONAS M (HSBN) 3/
KALLINGALPARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAYIL, 
pathukudy, chelakkara, 

chelakkara, 680586, 
thalappilly

  

30 02/01/2026 Baji Jose C F Francis C D (FTHR) Chiriankandath House, 
Near Orchid Village, 

Panjal, Panjal, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

31 02/01/2026 Abdulkhader M M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAMPULLINJALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPURAM, 
THICHUR, THALI P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

32 02/01/2026 SARITHA G NAIR REJISH RAMADASAN 
(HSBN)

ELAKKARA HOUSE, 
THONNURKKARA, 
THONNURKKARA, 

THONNURKKARA P 
O, 680586, 

TALAPPILLY

  

33 02/01/2026 AYANA GRACE BAJI JOSE (FTHR) CHIRIANKANDATH 
HOUSE, ORCHID 

VILLAGE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, 679531, 

TALAPPILLY

  

34 02/01/2026 Aleena Mariya Baji Jose C F (FTHR) Chiriankandath House, 
Near Orchid Village, 

Panjal, Panjal, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

35 02/01/2026 AYANA GRACE  BAJI JOSE C F (FTHR) CHIRIANKANDATH 
HOUSE, ORCHID 

VILLAGE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, 679531, 

TALAPPILLY

  

36 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL RAHMAN 

SULAIMAN V A 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEPUSHKARAM, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

37 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL SALMAN 

SULAIMAN V A 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEPUSHKARAM, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

38 02/01/2026 SAHAD S SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY EAST, 
680588, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

39 02/01/2026 Rasiya  P A Abdul Muthali (FTHR) 323-A, Pattani veetil, 
Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 

Thalapilly

  

40 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
V S 

SHIRAJ V (FTHR) VANNERI HOUSE, 
MANALADI, PANJAL, 

ATTUR, 680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

41 02/01/2026 ANSILA A SHAFEER U (HSBN) 04/332  CHOMAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLEPADAM POST, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KALLEPADAM, 

680587, THALAPILLY

  

42 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K MOHAMMED 
FAROOK K I (FTHR)

KARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERAKUZHI, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

PATTIPARAMBU, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  

43 02/01/2026 SHAMNA T HASKAR C (HSBN) CHULIPARAMBIL, 
MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 679105, 
TAHAPPILLY

  

44 02/01/2026 FARSANA K A MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KOOMULLUMKATTIL, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
VETTIKKATTIRI P O, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

45 02/01/2026 FAHMA T A SHAMEERA A M 
(MTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAPPANAL, 
VARAVOOR, 

KUMARAPPANAL, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

46 02/01/2026 SIDHIK N A ABDULLA N M 
(FTHR)

NAYATTUVALAPPIL, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
THALAPPILLY

  

47 02/01/2026 HISANA P B NASEEMA (MTHR) PONNUMKUNNATH, 
LAYILAKULAMBU, 

VENGANELLUR, 
CHELAKKODE, 

680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

48 02/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K J JALEEL K K (FTHR) 409, 
KALLIPARAMBIL, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

49 02/01/2026 SUMEERA P M MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K S (HSBN)

KARANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURA, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
NEDUMPURA P O, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

50 02/01/2026 SHARI KRISHNA K SASIKUMAR (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, 
CHELAKKARA

  

51 02/01/2026 SULEKHA M A ANZAR T A (HSBN) MANTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

52 02/01/2026 PRAMOD P V PUSHKARAN K 
(FTHR)

15/262 uthradam, 
pattiparambu, 

thiruvilwamala, 
pattiparambu, 680588, 

talappilly

  

53 02/01/2026 Hashifa K A Abdul Rasak K A 
(FTHR)

Kadavath House, 
Nedumpura, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Nedumpura, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

54 02/01/2026 Dheeraj Krishna K Girija K (MTHR) 479A/Xl, Oralassery, 
Kaniyarcode, 

Kaniyarcode, 680594, 
Thalappilly

  

55 02/01/2026 Remya P K Sathyanarayanan 
(HSBN)

Chankarath House, 
Attupuram, 

Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 679532, 

Thalappilly

  

56 02/01/2026 NAJILA P I SHEMEER A (HSBN) MELEPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


